

City of Flint Charter Review Commission Community Kick-Off Meeting

Saturday, September 26, 2015 10 am – 12 pm University of Michigan – Flint University Center, Michigan Rooms

AGENDA

l.	Welcoming Remarks
II.	Introductions
III.	Presentation – City of Flint Charter Commission and Review Process
IV.	Group Exercise – Creating a Shared Vision of Government
V.	Report Out from Groups
VI.	Charter Review Survey
VII.	Public Comment
VIII.	Next Steps
IX.	Closing Remarks

Guiding Principles for the City of Flint Charter Review Commission

The City of Flint Charter Review process will be open to all Flint citizens. The Commission will ensure that public voices are recognized and that information is open and accessible to the public. The Commission will go to where the people are and will reach out to residents and businesses from all wards. The Commission will seek to engage and educate the community on the City of Flint Charter and will consider all ideas heard in the community. (Adopted June 18, 2015)